Polymer Ligating Clips
POLYMER
NON-
ABSORBABLE
POLYMER
IF YOU KNOW THE MEANING OF
IN YOUR CAR
YOU HAVE TO CHECK

- 20cm, 27cm and 27cm 70° angled clip
 appliers with proper sized jaws
Open Surgery Clip Appliers
- non-detachable design for easier
 maintenance and durability,
- made of high quality stainless steel,
- colour coded rings matching cartridge hue,
- compatible with corresponding sizes of
 Click'aV® polymer non-absorbable clips
Open Surgery Clip Appliers
REF Clip Size/
Colour
Applier
Length (cm) Tip Style Box quantity
(pcs)
0301-04M20 M/ 20 Curved 1
0301-04M27 M/ 27 Curved 1
0301-04M27A70 M/ 27 Right Angled 70° 1
0301-04ML20 ML/ 20 Curved 1
0301-04ML27 ML/ 27 Curved 1
0301-04ML27A70 ML/ 27 Right Angled 70° 1
0301-04L20 L/ 20 Curved 1
0301-04L27 L/ 27 Curved 1
0301-04L27A70 L/ 27 Right Angled 70° 1
0301-04XL20 XL/ 20 Curved 1
0301-04XL27 XL/ 27 Curved 1
0301-04XL27A70 XL/ 27 Right Angled 70° 1
Below are listed the most popular appliers only. The extensive list of the available instruments is located at the end of the catalogue.
Clip Removers
Clip Removers
Safe un-click at your fingertips

vessel and at the same time
delicate for tissues.
The challenging task of
combining  these two features
was successfully accomplished
in our flagship Click'aV PlusTM.
Picture: Polymer clip prints on porcine vessel
A - Grena Click’aVTM Plus Clip
B - 1st Generation Competitive Clip
INDEX
Endoscopic Clip Appliers & Clip Removers
Extensive list of the available clip appliers and clip removers
REF Clip Size Type
0301-04ME M Clicka'V ® Applier Endo
0301-04MEB M Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Bariatric
0301-04MEA20 M Clicka'V ® Applier Endo 20 degrees Angled
0301-04MEA20B M Clicka'V ® Applier Endo 20 degrees Angled Bariatric
0301-04MEA45 M Clicka'V ® Applier Endo 45 degrees Angled
0301-04MEA45B M Clicka'V ® Applier Endo 45 degrees Angled Bariatric
0301-04MLE ML Clicka'V ® Applier Endo
0301-04MLEB ML Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Bariatric
0301-04MLEA20 ML Clicka'V ® Applier Endo 20 degrees Angled
0301-04MLEA20B ML Clicka'V ® Applier Endo 20 degrees Angled Bariatric
0301-04MLEA45 ML Clicka'V ® Applier Endo 45 degrees Angled
0301-04MLEA45B ML Clicka'V ® Applier Endo 45 degrees Angled Bariatric
0301-04LE L Clicka'V ® Applier Endo
0301-04LEB L Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Bariatric
0301-04LEA20 L Clicka'V ® Applier Endo 20 degrees Angled
0301-04LEA20B L Clicka'V ® Applier Endo 20 degrees Angled Bariatric
0301-04LEA45 L Clicka'V ® Applier Endo 45 degrees Angled
0301-04LEA45B L Clicka'V ® Applier Endo 45 degrees Angled Bariatric
0301-04XLE XL Clicka'V ® Applier Endo
0301-04XLEB XL Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Bariatric
0301-04XLEA20 XL Clicka'V ® Applier Endo 20 degrees Angled
0301-04XLEA20B XL Clicka'V ® Applier Endo 20 degrees Angled Bariatric
0301-04XLEA45 XL Clicka'V ® Applier Endo 45 degrees Angled
0301-04XLEA45B XL Clicka'V ® Applier Endo 45 degrees Angled Bariatric
Click'aV ® Endoscopic Appliers
REF Clip Size Type
0301-R804MLLE M&ML Clicka'V ® Clip Remover Endo for sizes M and ML
0301-R804MLLEB L&XL Clicka'V ® Clip Remover Endo for sizes M and ML Bariatric
0301-R804LXLE M&ML Clicka'V ® Clip Remover Endo for sizes L and XL
0301-R804LXLEB L&XL Clicka'V ® Clip Remover Endo for sizes L and XL Bariatric
Click'aV ® Clip Removers - Endo
All Click'aV® Appliers are compatible with corresponding Click’aV PlusTM clips.
REF Clip Size Type
0301-04MMLEHS M&ML Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Handle and shaft
0301-04LXLEHS L&XL Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Handle and shaft
0301-04MMLEHSB M&ML Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Handle and shaft Bariatric
0301-04LXLEHSB L&XL Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Handle and shaft Bariatric
0301-04MEI M Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert
0301-04MEIB M Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert Bariatric
0301-04MEA20I M Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert 20 degrees Angled
0301-04MEA20IB M Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert 20 degrees Angled Bariatric
0301-04MEA45I M Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert 45 degrees Angled
0301-04MEA45IB M Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert 45 degrees Angled Bariatric
0301-04MLEI ML Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert
0301-04MLEIB ML Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert Bariatric
0301-04MLEA20I ML Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert 20 degrees Angled
0301-04MLEA20IB ML Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert 20 degrees Angled Bariatric
0301-04MLEA45I ML Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert 45 degrees Angled
0301-04MLEA45IB ML Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert 45 degrees Angled Bariatric
0301-04LEI L Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert
0301-04LEIB L Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert Bariatric
0301-04LEA20I L Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert 20 degrees Angled
0301-04LEA20IB L Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert 20 degrees Angled Bariatric
0301-04LEA45I L Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert 45 degrees Angled
0301-04LEA45IB L Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert 45 degrees Angled Bariatric
0301-04XLEI XL Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert
0301-04XLEIB XL Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert Bariatric
0301-04XLEA20I XL Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert 20 degrees Angled
0301-04XLEA20IB XL Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert 20 degrees Angled Bariatric
0301-04XLEA45I XL Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert 45 degrees Angled
0301-04XLEA45IB XL Clicka'V ® Applier Endo Detachable - Insert 45 degrees Angled Bariatric
Click'aV® Detachable Endoscopic Appliers
REF Clip Size Type
0301-R804MLLEI M&ML Clicka'V ® Clip Remover Endo Detachable - Insert for sizes M and ML
0301-R804MLLEIB L&XL Clicka'V ® Clip Remover Endo Detachable - Insert for sizes M and ML Bariatric